WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Adams 6-Panel Sun Shield Cap - Dark/All(CB98409-CB269)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

CB98409-CB269

70/30 cotton/nylon. 6-panel. Low-profile.
Treated with a DuPont Teflon water- and stain-
repellent coating. Rayosan treated to reflect UV
rays (UPF 45). Terry cloth sweatband.
Matching fabric lining behind front panel for
easy embroidery. Sewn eyelets. Adams
exclusive Cool-Crown mesh lining. Visor length
is 3-3/4" for added sun protection for your face.
Green undervisor to reduce sun glare. Self-
fabric strap with Velcro closure and comfortable
elastic loop.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Navy Blue, Khaki,
Olive,Nautical Red, Stone White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
24

36

72

144

288

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
24-35 $45.32
36-71 $56.76
72-143 $90.64
144-287 $119.96
288 $175.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
24-35 Free
36-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price

$38.82
$37.81
$36.54
$34.36
$32.89

7 Days
$57.75
$83.18
$115.50
$170.04

$225.00

3 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09

$139.20

5 Days
$70.80
$122.02
$141.60
$214.18

$275.00
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