

## Adams 6-Panel Sun Shield Cap - Dark/All(CB98409-CB269)



Product #	CB98409-CB269	
Features	70/30 cotton/nylon. 6-panel. Low-profile. Treated with a DuPont Teflon water- and stain-repellent coating. Rayosan treated to reflect UV rays (UPF 45). Terry cloth sweatband. Matching fabric lining behind front panel for easy embroidery. Sewn eyelets. Adams exclusive Cool-Crown mesh lining. Visor length is 3-3/4" for added sun protection for your face. Green undervisor to reduce sun glare. Self-fabric strap with Velcro closure and comfortable elastic loop.	
Specifications	<ol> <li>Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Default</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Navy Blue, Khaki,</li> <li>Olive, Nautical Red, Stone White</li> </ol>	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	One size fits most	
Imprint Area	Default	

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
24	\$38.82
36	\$37.81
72	\$36.54
144	\$34.36
288	\$32.89

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
24-35	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
36-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
288	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$275.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
24-35	Free	\$70.80
36-71	Free	\$84.36
72-143	Free	\$97.40
144-287	Free	\$107.09
288	Free	\$139.20

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET